

BID TAB: ST-5049 Camarillo Corridor Street Improvements				Hardy & Harper, Inc. 1312 East Warner Ave. Santa Ana, CA 92705 License # 215952		Toro Enterprises, Inc. 2101 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc. 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681		Granite Construction Company 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 License # 89		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073	
Owner: City of Camarillo													
Bid Opening: 4/5/2018													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$186,000.00	\$186,000.00	\$190,338.92	\$190,338.92
2	Remobilize	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,760.00	\$25,760.00	\$10,435.18	\$10,435.18
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$89,000.00	\$101,705.00	\$101,705.00	\$106,884.60	\$106,884.60
4	SWPCP	1	LS	\$1,018.00	\$1,018.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,875.00	\$27,875.00	\$18,601.67	\$18,601.67
5	12" Remove and Replace Pavement Area	400	SF	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$11.50	\$4,600.00	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$12.42	\$4,968.00
6	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (9")	2,500	SF	\$7.65	\$19,125.00	\$9.50	\$23,750.00	\$2.20	\$5,500.00	\$15.80	\$39,500.00	\$9.86	\$24,650.00
7	Full Width Grind (2")	138,000	SF	\$0.19	\$26,220.00	\$0.23	\$31,740.00	\$0.20	\$27,600.00	\$0.23	\$31,740.00	\$0.41	\$56,580.00
8	Full Width Grind (2.5")	325,000	SF	\$0.22	\$71,500.00	\$0.24	\$78,000.00	\$0.20	\$65,000.00	\$0.24	\$78,000.00	\$0.43	\$139,750.00
9	Edge Grind (2")	98,000	SF	\$0.24	\$23,520.00	\$0.23	\$22,540.00	\$0.14	\$13,720.00	\$0.18	\$17,640.00	\$0.24	\$23,520.00
10	A.C. Overlay (2")	5,500	TN	\$81.81	\$449,955.00	\$80.50	\$442,750.00	\$92.00	\$506,000.00	\$82.00	\$451,000.00	\$88.03	\$484,165.00
11	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay (2.5")	5,200	TN	\$96.96	\$504,192.00	\$98.50	\$512,200.00	\$113.00	\$587,600.00	\$104.00	\$540,800.00	\$104.78	\$544,856.00
12	Crack Seal	1	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,130.00	\$8,130.00	\$9,391.67	\$9,391.67
13	Access Ramps	34	EA	\$3,200.00	\$108,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$153,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$132,600.00	\$4,475.00	\$152,150.00	\$6,817.79	\$231,804.86
14	Concrete Cross Gutter	320	SF	\$30.00	\$9,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$15.00	\$4,800.00	\$27.30	\$8,736.00	\$21.87	\$6,998.40
15	Concrete Sidewalk	6,500	SF	\$7.50	\$48,750.00	\$8.00	\$52,000.00	\$8.50	\$55,250.00	\$10.40	\$67,600.00	\$8.81	\$57,265.00
16	Cast-in-Place Detectable Warning Surface	6	EA	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,695.00	\$10,170.00	\$1,147.87	\$6,887.22
17	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	144	EA	\$1,000.00	\$144,000.00	\$700.00	\$100,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$172,800.00	\$725.00	\$104,400.00	\$717.94	\$103,383.36
18	Adjust Manhole to Grade	64	EA	\$1,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$775.00	\$49,600.00	\$780.00	\$49,920.00	\$1,650.00	\$105,600.00	\$8,348.15	\$534,281.60
19	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	360	LF	\$0.50	\$180.00	\$2.10	\$756.00	\$0.50	\$180.00	\$0.55	\$198.00	\$2.09	\$752.40
20	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	5,500	LF	\$0.90	\$4,950.00	\$1.16	\$6,380.00	\$0.90	\$4,950.00	\$1.00	\$5,500.00	\$1.15	\$6,325.00
21	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 32)	8,400	LF	\$1.25	\$10,500.00	\$1.16	\$9,744.00	\$1.25	\$10,500.00	\$1.40	\$11,760.00	\$1.15	\$9,660.00
22	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	1,400	LF	\$0.75	\$1,050.00	\$1.06	\$1,484.00	\$0.75	\$1,050.00	\$0.85	\$1,190.00	\$1.04	\$1,456.00
23	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	17,800	LF	\$0.50	\$8,900.00	\$0.42	\$7,476.00	\$0.50	\$8,900.00	\$0.55	\$9,790.00	\$0.42	\$7,476.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	2,300	LF	\$0.40	\$920.00	\$0.53	\$1,219.00	\$0.40	\$920.00	\$0.45	\$1,035.00	\$0.52	\$1,196.00
25	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	3,300	SF	\$3.50	\$11,550.00	\$4.25	\$14,025.00	\$3.50	\$11,550.00	\$3.90	\$12,870.00	\$4.17	\$13,761.00
26	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	30	EA	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$26.40	\$792.00	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$26.09	\$782.70
27	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,600.00	\$19,600.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$31,920.00	\$31,920.00	\$13,774.44	\$13,774.44
28	Re-establish Monument in a Well	5	EA	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$5,345.00	\$26,725.00	\$4,300.00	\$21,500.00	\$2,335.00	\$11,675.00	\$782.64	\$3,913.20
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$1,717,000.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$1,684,081.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$1,995,610.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$2,050,244.00</b>	<b>Total Base Bid</b>	<b>\$2,613,858.22</b>
<b>Alternate Bid 1 Carmen Drive (240' N/O Paseo Camarillo to 80' N/O Daily Dr.)</b>													
29	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	\$13,836.22	\$13,836.22
30	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$22,810.00	\$22,810.00	\$23,492.00	\$23,492.00
31	SWPCP	1	LS	\$1,741.20	\$1,741.20	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00	\$1,043.52	\$1,043.52
32	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (9")	1,300	SF	\$7.65	\$9,945.00	\$9.50	\$12,350.00	\$2.40	\$3,120.00	\$14.15	\$18,395.00	\$9.93	\$12,909.00
33	Full Width Grind (2")	61,500	SF	\$0.19	\$11,685.00	\$0.23	\$14,145.00	\$0.16	\$9,840.00	\$0.30	\$18,450.00	\$0.43	\$26,445.00
34	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay (2")	780	TN	\$96.96	\$75,628.80	\$98.50	\$76,830.00	\$100.00	\$78,000.00	\$113.00	\$88,140.00	\$109.63	\$85,511.40
35	Traffic Signal 1A-10 Pole and Pull Box Relocation	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,252.00	\$12,252.00	\$11,478.70	\$11,478.70
36	Access Ramps	3	EA	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$5,230.00	\$15,690.00	\$6,859.37	\$20,578.11
37	Cast-in-Place Detectable Warning Surface	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,615.00	\$1,615.00	\$1,147.87	\$1,147.87
38	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	8	EA	\$1,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00	\$770.00	\$6,160.00	\$717.94	\$5,743.52
39	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$834.81	\$834.81
40	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	1,800	LF	\$0.50	\$900.00	\$0.74	\$1,332.00	\$0.50	\$900.00	\$0.55	\$990.00	\$0.73	\$1,314.00
41	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	1,100	LF	\$0.75	\$825.00	\$1.06	\$1,166.00	\$0.75	\$825.00	\$0.85	\$935.00	\$1.04	\$1,144.00
42	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 40)	210	LF	\$0.50	\$105.00	\$2.10	\$441.00	\$0.50	\$105.00	\$0.55	\$115.50	\$2.09	\$438.90
43	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	730	SF	\$3.50	\$2,555.00	\$4.25	\$3,102.50	\$3.50	\$2,555.00	\$3.90	\$2,847.00	\$4.17	\$3,044.10
44	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,245.00	\$4,245.00	\$626.11	\$626.11
45	Re-establish Monument in a Well	2	EA	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,345.00	\$10,690.00	\$4,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$2,335.00	\$4,670.00	\$782.64	\$1,565.28
46	Traffic Loops (Type D)	10	EA	\$377.00	\$3,770.00	\$365.00	\$3,650.00	\$345.00	\$3,450.00	\$385.00	\$3,850.00	\$360.01	\$3,600.10
47	Traffic Loops (Type E)	21	EA	\$345.00	\$7,245.00	\$344.00	\$7,224.00	\$325.00	\$6,825.00	\$361.00	\$7,581.00	\$339.14	\$7,121.94
<b>Alternate Bid 1</b>				<b>\$169,000.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 1</b>	<b>\$184,605.50</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 1</b>	<b>\$168,320.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 1</b>	<b>\$232,045.50</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 1</b>	<b>\$221,874.58</b>	

<b>BID TAB: ST-5049 Camarillo Corridor Street Improvements</b>				<b>Hardy &amp; Harper, Inc.</b> 1312 East Warner Ave. Santa Ana, CA 92705 License # 215952		<b>Toro Enterprises, Inc.</b> 2101 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		<b>C.A. Rasmussen, Inc.</b> 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681		<b>Granite Construction Company</b> 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 License # 89		<b>All American Asphalt</b> 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073	
<b>Owner: City of Camarillo</b>													
<b>Bid Opening: 4/5/2018</b>													

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
<b>Alternate Bid 2 Carmen Dr. (80' N/O Daily Dr. to 80' S/O Ventura Blvd.)</b>													
48	Mobilization	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$24,100.00	\$24,100.00	\$13,731.87	\$13,731.87
49	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,025.00	\$11,025.00	\$17,317.71	\$17,317.71
50	SWPCP	1	LS	\$1,521.50	\$1,521.50	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,945.00	\$3,945.00	\$521.76	\$521.76
51	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (9")	1,800	SF	\$7.65	\$13,770.00	\$9.55	\$17,190.00	\$1.60	\$2,880.00	\$11.50	\$20,700.00	\$9.83	\$17,694.00
52	Full Width Grind (2")	87,700	SF	\$0.19	\$16,663.00	\$0.23	\$20,171.00	\$0.16	\$14,032.00	\$0.24	\$21,048.00	\$0.37	\$32,449.00
53	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay (2")	1,100	TN	\$96.96	\$106,656.00	\$99.00	\$108,900.00	\$100.00	\$110,000.00	\$106.00	\$116,600.00	\$101.53	\$111,683.00
54	Access Ramps	3	EA	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00	\$5,254.00	\$15,762.00	\$6,859.37	\$20,578.11
55	Cast-in-Place Detectable Warning Surface	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,055.00	\$2,055.00	\$1,147.87	\$1,147.87
56	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,400.00	\$9,800.00	\$770.00	\$5,390.00	\$717.94	\$5,025.58
57	Adjust Manhole to Grade	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$775.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,685.00	\$3,370.00	\$834.81	\$1,669.62
58	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	1,200	LF	\$0.50	\$600.00	\$0.74	\$888.00	\$0.50	\$600.00	\$0.55	\$660.00	\$0.73	\$876.00
59	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	100	LF	\$0.90	\$90.00	\$2.11	\$211.00	\$0.90	\$90.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$2.09	\$209.00
60	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 36)	500	LF	\$0.75	\$375.00	\$2.11	\$1,055.00	\$0.75	\$375.00	\$0.85	\$425.00	\$2.09	\$1,045.00
61	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 37B)	150	LF	\$0.75	\$112.50	\$2.10	\$315.00	\$0.75	\$112.50	\$0.85	\$127.50	\$2.09	\$313.50
62	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	1,000	LF	\$0.75	\$750.00	\$1.06	\$1,060.00	\$0.75	\$750.00	\$0.85	\$850.00	\$1.04	\$1,040.00
63	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 40)	150	LF	\$0.50	\$75.00	\$2.10	\$315.00	\$0.50	\$75.00	\$0.55	\$82.50	\$2.09	\$313.50
64	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,300	SF	\$3.50	\$4,550.00	\$4.25	\$5,525.00	\$3.50	\$4,550.00	\$3.90	\$5,070.00	\$4.17	\$5,421.00
65	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$4,245.00	\$4,245.00	\$1,878.33	\$1,878.33
66	Re-establish Monument In a Well	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,345.00	\$5,345.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,335.00	\$2,335.00	\$782.64	\$782.64
67	Traffic Loops (Type D)	21	EA	\$377.00	\$7,917.00	\$365.00	\$7,665.00	\$345.00	\$7,245.00	\$385.00	\$8,085.00	\$360.01	\$7,560.21
68	Traffic Loops (Type E)	56	EA	\$345.00	\$19,320.00	\$344.00	\$19,264.00	\$325.00	\$18,200.00	\$362.00	\$20,272.00	\$339.14	\$18,991.84
				<b>Alternate Bid 2</b>	<b>\$222,000.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 2</b>	<b>\$231,354.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 2</b>	<b>\$203,759.50</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 2</b>	<b>\$266,247.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 2</b>	<b>\$260,249.54</b>
<b>Alternate Bid 3 Carmen Dr. (80' S/O Ventura Blvd. to Sevilla St.)</b>													
69	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$19,700.00	\$19,700.00	\$10,520.17	\$10,520.17
70	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,340.00	\$3,340.00	\$17,317.71	\$17,317.71
71	SWPCP	1	LS	\$1,037.70	\$1,037.70	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,945.00	\$3,945.00	\$521.76	\$521.76
72	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (9")	1,500	SF	\$7.65	\$11,475.00	\$9.55	\$14,325.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.60	\$18,900.00	\$9.89	\$14,835.00
73	Full Width Grind (2")	77,100	SF	\$0.19	\$14,649.00	\$0.23	\$17,733.00	\$0.16	\$12,336.00	\$0.26	\$20,046.00	\$0.40	\$30,840.00
74	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay (2")	980	TN	\$96.96	\$95,020.80	\$99.00	\$97,020.00	\$100.00	\$98,000.00	\$113.00	\$110,740.00	\$103.92	\$101,841.60
75	Access Ramps	2	EA	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$5,050.00	\$10,100.00	\$6,882.76	\$13,765.52
76	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$770.00	\$3,080.00	\$717.94	\$2,871.76
77	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 9)	2,200	LF	\$0.50	\$1,100.00	\$0.74	\$1,628.00	\$0.50	\$1,100.00	\$0.55	\$1,210.00	\$0.73	\$1,606.00
78	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	850	LF	\$0.75	\$637.50	\$1.06	\$901.00	\$0.75	\$637.50	\$0.85	\$722.50	\$1.04	\$884.00
79	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	1,700	LF	\$0.50	\$850.00	\$0.42	\$714.00	\$0.50	\$850.00	\$0.55	\$935.00	\$0.42	\$714.00
80	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	450	LF	\$0.40	\$180.00	\$2.10	\$945.00	\$0.40	\$180.00	\$0.45	\$202.50	\$2.09	\$940.50
81	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	1,400	SF	\$3.50	\$4,900.00	\$4.23	\$5,922.00	\$3.50	\$4,900.00	\$3.90	\$5,460.00	\$4.17	\$5,838.00
82	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,595.00	\$2,595.00	\$626.11	\$626.11
83	Traffic Loops (Type E)	2	EA	\$375.00	\$750.00	\$1,585.00	\$3,170.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,670.00	\$3,340.00	\$1,565.28	\$3,130.56
				<b>Alternate Bid 3</b>	<b>\$155,000.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 3</b>	<b>\$174,758.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 3</b>	<b>\$140,803.50</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 3</b>	<b>\$204,316.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 3</b>	<b>\$206,252.69</b>
<b>Alternate Bid 4 Paseo Camarillo (Rosewood Ave. To West end CDS)</b>													
84	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$11,563.69	\$11,563.69
85	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$4,480.00	\$4,480.00	\$11,312.47	\$11,312.47
86	SWPCP	1	LS	\$1,710.70	\$1,710.70	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,945.00	\$3,945.00	\$521.76	\$521.76
87	Remove Yielding Areas After Grinding (9")	900	SF	\$7.65	\$6,885.00	\$9.56	\$8,604.00	\$3.00	\$2,700.00	\$12.90	\$11,610.00	\$9.88	\$8,892.00
88	Full Width Grind (2")	41,400	SF	\$0.19	\$7,866.00	\$0.23	\$9,522.00	\$0.16	\$6,624.00	\$0.31	\$12,834.00	\$0.52	\$21,528.00
89	A.C. Overlay (2")	530	TN	\$81.81	\$43,359.30	\$82.00	\$43,460.00	\$84.00	\$44,520.00	\$85.00	\$45,050.00	\$109.86	\$58,225.80
90	Access Ramps	8	EA	\$3,200.00	\$25,600.00	\$4,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00	\$4,340.00	\$34,720.00	\$6,848.99	\$54,791.92
91	Adjust Valve Can to Grade	5	EA	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$725.00	\$3,625.00	\$717.94	\$3,589.70
92	Adjust Manhole to Grade	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$775.00	\$775.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00	\$834.81	\$834.81
93	Thermoplastic Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	60	LF	\$0.90	\$54.00	\$2.10	\$126.00	\$0.90	\$54.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$2.09	\$125.40
94	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	150	SF	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$5.30	\$795.00	\$3.50	\$525.00	\$3.90	\$585.00	\$5.22	\$783.00
95	Survey Monument Protection	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,840.00	\$2,840.00	\$626.11	\$626.11
				<b>Alternate Bid 4</b>	<b>\$101,000.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 4</b>	<b>\$122,732.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 4</b>	<b>\$99,573.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 4</b>	<b>\$130,129.00</b>	<b>Alternate Bid 4</b>	<b>\$172,794.66</b>

<b>BID TAB: ST-5049 Camarillo Corridor Street Improvements</b>				<b>Hardy &amp; Harper, Inc.</b> 1312 East Warner Ave. Santa Ana, CA 92705 License # 215952		<b>Toro Enterprises, Inc.</b> 2101 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 710580		<b>C.A. Rasmussen, Inc.</b> 28548 Livingston Avenue Valencia, CA 91355 License # 254681		<b>Granite Construction Company</b> 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara, CA 93111 License # 89		<b>All American Asphalt</b> 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073	
Owner: City of Camarillo													
Bid Opening: 4/5/2018													
<b>Item #</b>	<b>Item Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Item Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Item Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Item Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Item Total</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Item Total</b>
<b>Alternate Bid 5 Concrete sidewalk, curb &amp; gutter and access ramps (Various location)</b>													
96	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,785.00	\$2,785.00	\$31,239.77	\$31,239.77
97	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,760.00	\$12,824.01	\$12,824.01
98	SWPCP	1	LS	\$1,930.00	\$1,930.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,705.00	\$2,705.00	\$2,114.08	\$2,114.08
99	Access Ramps	30	EA	\$3,200.00	\$96,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$135,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$102,000.00	\$3,605.00	\$108,150.00	\$6,837.58	\$205,127.40
100	Concrete Sidewalk	660	SF	\$7.50	\$4,950.00	\$8.00	\$5,280.00	\$7.00	\$4,620.00	\$11.80	\$7,788.00	\$11.06	\$7,299.60
101	Concrete Curb & Gutter	120	LF	\$76.00	\$9,120.00	\$69.00	\$8,280.00	\$21.00	\$2,520.00	\$68.20	\$8,184.00	\$54.76	\$6,571.20
				<b>Alternate Bid 5</b>	\$131,000.00	<b>Alternate Bid 5</b>	\$161,560.00	<b>Alternate Bid 5</b>	\$112,640.00	<b>Alternate Bid 5</b>	\$131,372.00	<b>Alternate Bid 5</b>	\$265,176.06
<b>Total of Base Bid Plus Alternate Bid 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5</b>				<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>	\$2,495,000.00	<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>	\$2,559,090.50	<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>	\$2,720,706.00	<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>	\$3,014,353.50	<b>TOTAL (BID)</b>	\$3,740,205.75

<b>LISTED SUBS</b>	<b>Cal Professional</b> 929 Otterbein Ave La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907	<b>PCI</b> 975 W 1st Street Azusa, CA License # 823802	<b>EBS Utilities</b> 1320 E. 6th Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798	<b>Total Barricade Service</b> 704 E. Ventura Blvd Oxnard, CA 93036 License # 826823	<b>Maneri Traffic</b> Temecula License # 1017741
<b>BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR</b>	<b>Super Seal &amp; Stripe</b> 310 A St, PO Box 755 Fillmore, CA 93016 License # 396627	<b>Case Land Survey</b> 614 N. Eckhoff Orange, CA 92868 License # L5411	<b>Super Seal &amp; Stripe</b> 310 A St, PO Box 755 Fillmore, CA 93016 License # 396627	<b>Rubberized Crackfiller Sealant,</b> 800 E. Walnut Fullerton License # 998877	<b>Cal Professional</b> 929 Otterbein Ave La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907
	<b>EBS Utilities</b> 1320 E. 6th Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798	<b>Cal Professional</b> 929 Otterbein Ave La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907	<b>Cal Professional</b> 929 Otterbein Ave La Puente, CA 91748 License # 793907	<b>Super Seal &amp; Stripe</b> 310 A St, PO Box 755 Fillmore, CA 93016 License # 396627	<b>MD Rubberized</b> Santa Ana License # 823802
	<b>Case Land Survey</b> 614 N. Eckhoff Orange, CA 92868 License # L5411			<b>Benner &amp; Carpenter</b> 506 E Main Street Santa Paula, CA License # LS7998	<b>C Survey</b> Corona License # LS8231